AMP Connect® Basic PDU Series, 20 C13
Socket, 6 C19 Socket, 1 Phase, 250V AC, 32A,
2x16A Magnetic Hydraulic Circuit Breaker,
3x4mm² 3.05m Cord, IEC309 Plug
MODEL NUMBER : KBPV221110344KBPV221110344
AMP Connect® Basic PDU Series, 20 C13 Socket, 6 C19 Socket, 1 Phase,
250V AC, 32A, 2x16A Magnetic Hydraulic Circuit Breaker, 3x4mm² 3.05m
Cord, IEC309 Plug
Specifications :Specifications :
输输出特性出特性
Output Load Capacity 32A - 250V AC/8.000VA
一般一般规规格格
Color Grey
Cable DesignCable Design
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
Product Certifications RoSH
REACh Free of SVCH Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant | EU RoHS Declaration
Mercury Free Yes.
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration
Mechanical SpecificationsMechanical Specifications
Mounting Position Vertical
Mounting Location Side
Depth 44,45 mm
Height 977,90 mm (22U)
Widht 44,45 mm
Environmental SpecificationsEnvironmental Specifications
Relative Humidity %5 - %95
Page: 1 of 3
Date :30/04/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark
Regulatory Compliance/CertificationsRegulatory Compliance/Certifications
RoHS Exemption Information Yes..
WEEE The product must be disposed on European Union markets following
specific waste collection and never end up in rubbish bins.
Standards CE
UncategorizedUncategorized
Main Input Voltage 250V AC 1 Phase
Product or Component Type PDU
PDU Type Basic PDU
Main Output Voltage 220V AC - 250V AC
Input Connection Type IEC60309 32A P + N + ( ⏚ )
Number of Rack Unit 0U
Cable Lenght 2 MT 3x4 mm² H05VV-F
Breaker Type 2x16A Miniature Circuit Breaker
Mounting Preference No Preference
Mounting Mode Rack Mounted
Line Rated Current 32A
Permissible Voltage 220V AC - 250V AC
Input Current Limits 32A
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Type and Number of the Sockets Schuko Socket | 10
Socket Security 1 - 2 Unlocked | Unlocked
Ambient Air Temperature for
Operations
23 F° - 140 F° (-5C° - 60C°)
Operating Altitude 0ft. - 100000ft.
Ambient Air Temperature for Storage -13 F° - 149 F° (-25C° - 65C°)
Storage Relative Humidity %5 - %95
Storage Altitude 0ft. - 100000ft.
Unit Type of Package PCE
Number of Units in Package 1
Warranty 2 Years Warranty
Page: 2 of 3
Date :30/04/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark
Page: 3 of 3
Date :30/04/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark
	AMP Connect® Basic PDU Series, 20 C13 Socket, 6 C19 Socket, 1 Phase, 250V AC, 32A, 2x16A Magnetic Hydraulic Circuit Breaker, 3x4mm² 3.05m Cord, IEC309 Plug